
 

 

CENTRE FOR CAMPUS  MANAGEMENT 
AND DEVELOPMENT 
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE 
BANGLAORE 560 012 

Telephone : 2293 2202/3 
 
Email: office.ccmd@iisc.ac.in 

 
CCMD/Tender / 2018-19-                                                    7th May 2018 
 

TENDER CORRIGENDUM 
 
In reference to Indian Institute of Science, Bangalore e-Tender Notification on the following tenders:  

SlNo Tender Reference No. & 
Date 

Name of the work            Date 
published 

Last date of 
Bid Submission 

1. IISc/Tender 2/2018-19 
dated 18th April 2018 

Replacement of existing Air-
Conditioning Plant with Non CFC 
HVAC at Main Building, IISc.”.   

23/04/2018 08/05/2018 
at 15.00 hrs 

2 IISc/Tender 3/2018-19 
dated 24th April 2018 

Renovation of Unit-IA at Main 
Building, IISc 

28/04/2018 15/05/2018 at 
15.30 hrs 

 
It is notified that the Tender document is available in the e-portal (www.eproc.karnataka.gov.in) 
from 18/05/2018 and the last date of bid submission by online is extended up to 04/06/2018 15.00 hrs.  
Opening of Technical Bid is on 05/06/2018 at 15.30 hrs for Slno 1 and 05/06/2018 at 16.00 hrs for SlNo 2.   
 
           Sd/- 
                   REGISTRAR 

mailto:office.ccmd@iisc.ac.in
http://www.eproc.karnataka.gov.in/

